9
ABB Building Technologies 9/5
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
S
01
04
4A
PowerLine
Ordering Information
Switch Fuses OESA_PL, Accessories
S
oo
60
6A
OESAZX  190
OESAZX 191
OESAZX 119
S
00
04
2A
OESAZX 102
*) BS-type switches include a fuse shroud as standard
Fuse covers for OESA_PL
For Number of Type Order number Weight
switch types poles [kg]
OESA 200 B*, 250 D, 250 B* 3 OESAZX 190 1SCA022265R0750 0,16
4 OESAZX 191 1SCA022265R0910 0,20
OESA 315 B*, 400 D, 400 B*, 3 OESAZX 192 1SCA022265R1130 0,18
315 BM*, 4 OESAZX 193 1SCA022265R1300 0,22
OESA 630 D, 630 B* 3 OESAZX 194 1SCA022265R1560 0,28
4 OESAZX 195 1SCA022265R1720 0,34
OESA 800 D, 800 B* 3 OESAZX 196 1SCA022265R1990 0,30
4 OESAZX 197 1SCA022265R2110 0,36
S
00
60
5A
Terminal shrouds
For Number of Quantity for Type Order number Weight
switch types poles full protection
[pcs] [kg]
OESA 200...400 3 6 OESAZX 119 1SCA022103R2450 0,05
4 8
OESA 630...800 3 6 OESAZX 102 1SCA022090R6740 0,09
4 8
Fuse Monitor
Including the auxiliary contacts 1NO + 1NC. Snap-on fitting on to the switch fuse. See brochure OFM20GB.
Rated voltage Type           Order number Weight
[Vac] [kg]
100...260 OFM 260         1SCA022459R8560 0.14
380...690 OFM 690         1SCA022459R8480 0.14
Mounting accessories for fuse monitor
Includes 6 pcs crimp terminals.
Suitable for switches Flat terminal Type           Order number Weight
size [mm] [kg]
OESA  200...800 6.3 - 0.8  OFMZX 4         1SCA022475R9750 0,02
1
4
13
22
21
S
00
90
8A
OFM 260, 690
OFMZX2
S
00
95
4A
OESAZX 85, 88
S
00
58
6A
S
01
27
9A
OESAZX 282, 283
S
01
28
0A
Neutral links
Detachable, mounting on the top of the switch
The three pole foot print area does not increase. N-terminal distance to L1-terminal = identical to phase-to-
phase terminal distance.
Ith Terminal For                     Type     Order number Weight
size (WxD) switch
[mm2]; sizes
bolt size [kg]
For switch sizes OESA 200...400_3PL
400 25x5; M10                   OESAZX 282     1SCA022565R5320 0,53
For switch sizes OESA 630...800_3PL
800 40x6; M12                   OESAZX 283     1SCA022565R5410 0,72
Detachable, mounting on the side of the switch
Ith Max. cable For Type      Order number Packing
cross switch
section/Cu sizes
[mm2] [pcs]
400 240                  OESAZX 85     1SCA022082R3110 1
800 240                  OESAZX 88     1SCA022083R2010 1
New!